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Tournament Roster
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02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
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02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM

02-01 Sat 1:00 PM

Ave v
179
180
165
171
222
194
195
189
175
207
208
193
205
131
212
165
224
184
209
207
184
168
209
201
178
182
187

177

Name ¥

Alyssa Beck, Madison

Ashley, Chad
Bailey, Christopher
Barbosa, Bryant
Battles, Danny
Bodon, Frank
Brooks, Page

Brown, Adarius

Cassel Wynn, Alison

Castellano, Joe

Colon Osterman, Adrian

Combs, Kenny
Connolly, Sean
Cox, Rylee
Czarnecki, Frankie
Enamait, Robert
Fischer, Kevin
Goyette, Ashley
Hane, Brian
Hennessey, Jim
Herman, Joanne
Houston, Michael
Howell, Bill
Hurt, Ron

Jones, Milton
Kari, John
Klyczek, David

Klyczek - Y, Lilly

Team ™
118850
118841
119216
118848
118926
119324
118838
119381
118859
118863
118849
118868
118851
119200
118844
119217
119224
118999
119205
118839
119037
119406
118927
119218
119000
119392
119225

119228
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02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM

02-01 Sat 1:00 PM

165
183
197
216
196
215
131
130
197
200
220
220
196
242
130
193
143
193
191
239
206
230
196
167
206
195
191
176
201
171

202

Kratovil, Chris
Krzyzanski, Kevin
Lakilak, Pablo
Lancaster, Rich
Lighty, Sean
Mandell, Justin
McHenry, Christina
McHenry, Donald
McHenry Sr, Daniel
Memet, Dan
Moreno, Toby
Perkins, Derek
Piekarz, Alex
Polizzi, Chris

Price, Michelle
Randell 111, Austin
Raulerson, Christina
Regan, Mike
Riccardi, Melissa
Riccardi, Sean
Richardon, Gerald
Roseberry, Derek
Royce, Reece
Saunders, James
Scanga, Jason
Schmidt, Allen
Standridge, Billy
Temple, Jimmy
Trevino, Sal
Wagner, Daniel

Wilkewitz, Warren

119199
118843
118852
119357
119234
118837
118857
118855
118867
118862
118865
119352
118846
119223
118861
119219
118866
118998
118854
118853
119355
118845
118856
118847
118860
118864
118840
119206
118842
119422

119236
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All Scores 02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 185 Woodson, Shantevia 119384
All Scores 02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 203 Wynn, Danny 118858
All Scores 02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 208 Yaklin, Kris 119235
Doubles 02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 179 Alyssa Beck, Madison 119537
Doubles 02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 180 Ashley, Chad 119452
Doubles 02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 180 Ashley, Chad 119473
Doubles 02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 180 Ashley, Chad 119477
Doubles 02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 189 Brown, Adarius 119395
Doubles 02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 175 Cassel Wynn, Alison 119436
Doubles 02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 207 Castellano, Joe 119412
Doubles 02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 205 Connolly, Sean 119374
Doubles 02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 205 Connolly, Sean 119378
Doubles 02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 205 Connolly, Sean 119405
Doubles 02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 184 Goyette, Ashley 119327
Doubles 02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 184 Goyette, Ashley 119527
Doubles 02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 209 Hane, Brian 119327
Doubles 02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 209 Hane, Brian 119328
Doubles 02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 201 Hurt, Ron 119523
Doubles 02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 201 Hurt, Ron 119532
Doubles 02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 201 Hurt, Ron 119535
Doubles 02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 165 Kratovil, Chris 119405
Doubles 02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 165 Kratovil, Chris 119506
Doubles 02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 183 Krzyzanski, Kevin 119467
Doubles 02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 183 Krzyzanski, Kevin 119473
Doubles 02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 183 Krzyzanski, Kevin 119480
Doubles 02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 197 Lakilak, Pablo 119424
Doubles 02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 197 Lakilak, Pablo 119523
Doubles 02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 215 Mandell, Justin 119506
Doubles 02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 220 Perkins, Derek 119373

Doubles 02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 193 Regan, Mike 119412
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02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
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191
191
191
191
191
239
239
239
239
239
206
206
230
230
230
230
191
191
191
176
201
201
201
171
185
203
208
179
180
165

171

Riccardi, Melissa
Riccardi, Melissa
Riccardi, Melissa
Riccardi, Melissa
Riccardi, Melissa
Riccardi, Sean
Riccardi, Sean
Riccardi, Sean
Riccardi, Sean
Riccardi, Sean
Richardon, Gerald
Richardon, Gerald
Roseberry, Derek
Roseberry, Derek
Roseberry, Derek
Roseberry, Derek
Standridge, Billy
Standridge, Billy
Standridge, Billy
Temple, Jimmy
Trevino, Sal
Trevino, Sal
Trevino, Sal

Wagner, Daniel

Woodson, Shantevia

Wynn, Danny

Yaklin, Kris

Alyssa Beck, Madison

Ashley, Chad
Bailey, Christopher

Barbosa, Bryant

119521
119527
119530
119532
119537
119378
119520
119525
119530
119535
119373
119374
119415
119424
119521
119525
119452
119458
119467
119328
119458
119477
119480
119520
119395
119436
119415
119361
119396
119371

119345
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02-01 Sat 1:00 PM

02-01 Sat 1:00 PM

02-01 Sat 1:00 PM

02-01 Sat 1:00 PM

02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
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02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
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02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
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02-01 Sat 1:00 PM
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222

194

195

189

175

208

193

205

131

212

165

184

209

207

184

168

209

201

178

182

187

177

165

183

197

216

196

215

131

130

Battles, Danny
Bodon, Frank
Brooks, Page

Brown, Adarius

Cassel Wynn, Alison

Colon Osterman, Adrian

Combs, Kenny
Connolly, Sean
Cox, Rylee
Czarnecki, Frankie
Enamait, Robert
Goyette, Ashley
Hane, Brian
Hennessey, Jim
Herman, Joanne
Houston, Michael
Howell, Bill

Hurt, Ron

Jones, Milton
Kari, John
Klyczek, David
Klyczek - Y, Lilly
Kratovil, Chris
Krzyzanski, Kevin
Lakilak, Pablo
Lancaster, Rich
Lighty, Sean
Mandell, Justin
McHenry, Christina

McHenry, Donald

119516

119325

119248

119382

119428

119331

119346

119359

119398

119426

119433

119400

119289

119250

119329

119407

119340

119349

119247

119393

119335

119334

119397

119388

119416

119375

119291

119408

119245

119243
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Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
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02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 197
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 200
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 220
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 196
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 130
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 193
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 143
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 193
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 191
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 239
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 230
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 196
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 167
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 206
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 195
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 191
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 176
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 201
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 171
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 202
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 185
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 203
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 208
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 222
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 195
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 207
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 208
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 205
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 224
02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 209

02-01 Sat 1:00 PM 207

McHenry Sr, Daniel
Memet, Dan
Moreno, Toby
Piekarz, Alex

Price, Michelle
Randell 111, Austin
Raulerson, Christina
Regan, Mike
Riccardi, Melissa
Riccardi, Sean
Roseberry, Derek
Royce, Reece
Saunders, James
Scanga, Jason
Schmidt, Allen
Standridge, Billy
Temple, Jimmy
Trevino, Sal
Wagner, Daniel
Wilkewitz, Warren
Woodson, Shantevia
Wynn, Danny
Yaklin, Kris

Battles, Danny
Brooks, Page
Castellano, Joe
Colon Osterman, Adrian
Connolly, Sean
Fischer, Kevin
Hane, Brian

Hennessey, Jim

119246
119339
119282
119288
119285
119342
119280
119295
119401
119403
119413
119425
119344
119284
119446
119387
119443
119389
119423
119337
119385
119427
119410
119252
119249
119292
119332
119360
119440
119290

119598
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02-01 Sat 1:00 PM

02-01 Sat 1:00 PM

02-01 Sat 1:00 PM

02-01 Sat 1:00 PM

02-01 Sat 1:00 PM

02-01 Sat 1:00 PM

02-01 Sat 1:00 PM

02-01 Sat 1:00 PM

02-01 Sat 1:00 PM

02-01 Sat 1:00 PM

02-01 Sat 1:00 PM

02-01 Sat 1:00 PM

02-01 Sat 1:00 PM

02-01 Sat 1:00 PM

209

201

182

197

216

215

220

220

242

239

206

230

195

208

Howell, Bill
Hurt, Ron

Kari, John
Lakilak, Pablo
Lancaster, Rich
Mandell, Justin
Moreno, Toby
Perkins, Derek
Polizzi, Chris
Riccardi, Sean
Richardon, Gerald
Roseberry, Derek
Schmidt, Allen

Yaklin, Kris

119341

119350

119394

119417

119376

119409

119283

119353

119439

119404

119356

119414

119447

119411
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